
•00000_________________ / ____________________________________ jr’SL___________________ »■— V > * ------------------------------------r -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

104-10121-10132| | 2022 RELEASE UNDER THE PRESIDENT JOHN F. KENNEDY ASSASSINATION RECORDS ACT OF 1992

18 November 1974

MEMORANDUM FOR: Files
SUBJECT : AGEE, Philip Burnett Franklin

#133 368

1. Attached herewith is a list of names of individuals 
who received questionnaires during 1972 and 1973 concerning 
their knowledge of Subject.

2. All responded with negative results.
3. Philip AGEE is a disaffected ex-Agency employee 

who, as of this date, has written a book exposing Agency 
operations and its personnel.

Att

RSTORW TO OJA 
Background Use Only 

Do hot Reproduce

E2 IMPDET
CL BY 062258



OS FILE NUMBERSNAMES

#230 5 36
185 874
48 765
39 418

527 949
546 955
233 814
59 947

462 123
365 847
15 290
72 595
68 234

525 752
186 058
524 585
231 197
393 504
230 179
487 040


