104-10121-10132

18 November 1974

## MEMORANDUM FOR: Files

:

SUBJECT

AGEE, Philip Burnett Franklin #133 368

1. Attached herewith is a list of names of individuals who received questionnaires during 1972 and 1973 concerning their knowledge of Subject.

2. All responded with negative results.

3. Philip AGEE is a disaffected ex-Agency employee who, as of this date, has written a book exposing Agency operations and its personnel.

ohn P. Dempsey

Deputy Chief Security Analysis Group

Att

BETURN TO CIA Background Use Only Do Not Reproduce

E2 IMPDET CL BY 062258

NAMES OS FILE NUMBERS 02 #230 536 185 874 48 765 NORALES, David 39 418 MORALES, Maria 527 949 03 74 6955 233 814 59 947 462 123 365 847 15 290 72 595 68 234 525 752 186 058 524 585 231 197 393 504 230 179 487 040	·	
NAMES     OS FILE NUMBERS       α     #230     536       185     874     48       48     765     48       MORALES, David     39     418       MORALES, Maria     527     949       α     546     955       233     814     59       947     462     123       365     847     15       290     72     595       68     234     525       525     752     186       524     585     231       393     504     230       230     179     393	3941	8
#230 536 185 874 48 765 MORALES, David 39 418 MORALES, Maria 527 949 3814 59 947 462 123 365 847 15 290 72 595 68 234 525 752 186 058 524 585 231 197 393 504 230 179	NAMES	OS FILE NUMBERS
48   765     MORALES, David   39   418     MORALES, Maria   527   949     3   546   955     233   814     59   947     462   123     365   847     15   290     72   595     68   234     525   752     186   058     524   585     231   197     393   504     230   179		#230 536
MORALES, David   39 418     MORALES, Maria   527 949     3   546 955     233 814   59 947     462 123   365 847     365 847   15 290     72 595   68 234     525 752   186 058     524 585   231 197     393 504   230 179		185 874
MORALES, Maria   527   949     03   546   955     233   814     59   947     462   123     365   847     15   290     72   595     68   234     525   752     186   058     524   585     231   197     393   504     230   179		48 765
546   955     233   814     59   947     462   123     365   847     15   290     72   595     68   234     525   752     186   058     231   197     393   504     230   179	MORALES, David	39 418
546 955     233 814     59 947     462 123     365 847     15 290     72 595     68 234     525 752     186 058     524 585     231 197     393 504     230 179		527 949
59   947     462   123     365   847     15   290     72   595     68   234     525   752     186   058     524   585     231   197     393   504     230   179		546 955
462   123     365   847     15   290     72   595     68   234     525   752     186   058     524   585     231   197     393   504     230   179		233 814
365   847     15   290     72   595     68   234     525   752     186   058     524   585     231   197     393   504     230   179		59 947
15   290     72   595     68   234     525   752     186   058     524   585     231   197     393   504     230   179		462 123
72   595     68   234     525   752     186   058     524   585     231   197     393   504     230   179		365 847
68   234     525   752     186   058     524   585     231   197     393   504     230   179		15 290
525   752     186   058     524   585     231   197     393   504     230   179		72 595
186   058     524   585     231   197     393   504     230   179	· ·	68 234
524   585     231   197     393   504     230   179		525 752
231   197     393   504     230   179	ч	186 058
393 504   .   230 179		524 585
230 179		231 197
		393 504
487 040		230 179
		487 040

 $\bigcirc$ 

4

18/99